MBA and MS Fin Academic Calendar
Second Trimester AY 2017-2018

Important:

This calendar is an amalgamation of the official calendars approved by the VSB
(Virata School of Business) and the OUR (Office of the University Registrar). For the
official calendar published by the VSB, you may get a copy in their website
(http://cba.upd.edu.ph).

Academic Term Duration [Time Period]
26 Oct 2017 (Thu) - 27 Feb 2018 (Tue)

General Registration [Registration Events]
26 Oct 2017, 00:00:00 (Thu) - 30 Oct 2017, 23:59:00 (Mon)

Term Duration for Grade Completion [Time Period]
26 Oct 2017, 00:00:00 (Thu) - 30 Oct 2017, 23:59:00 (Mon)

All Saints Day [Holiday]
01 Nov 2017 (Wed)

Official Class Period [Class-Related Events]
03 Nov 2017 (Fri) - 15 Feb 2018 (Thu)

Bonifacio Day [Holiday]
30 Nov 2017 (Thu)

Christmas Day [Holiday]
25 Dec 2017 (Mon)

Rizal Day [Holiday]
30 Dec 2017 (Sat)

Last Day of the Year [Holiday]
31 Dec 2017 (Sun)

Mid-Trimester [Class-Related Events]
04 Jan 2018 (Thu)

Deadline for Dropping of Subjects [Deadline]
25 Jan 2018, 23:59:00 (Thu)

Deadline for Filing Leave of Absence (LOA) [Deadline]
01 Feb 2018, 23:59:00 (Thu)

Deadline of Application for Graduation for Graduating Students [Deadline]
08 Feb 2018, 23:59:00 (Thu)

Period for Grade Completion [Time Period]
16 Feb 2018, 00:02:00 (Fri) - 03 Mar 2019, 23:59:59 (Sun)
NOTE: 1 academic year starting from 2nd trim 2017 until 2nd trim 2018

Final Examinations [Class-Related Events]
19 Feb 2018 (Mon) - 20 Feb 2018 (Tue)

Deadline of Grade Submission for All Students [Deadline]
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27 Feb 2018 (Tue)

SET Results Availability [General]
04 Mar 2018, 00:00:00 (Sun)
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